
��������	��
���
������	������������	�������������������


�	�
� ���� ������

� ���������	�
����
���	��������������� ��������������

� ��	�������
������	������� ��������������

� �����������	���������
���
����� 
�� �!����
��
�	"#�$	#���

% &���$��'�����
�(��)�����"#��� �*��+%,��		������

, !���������"����
�-����	���	
�"# �!�����#����.���*��/�0��

1 �������(	����
����$�2��"#����� ��*��/�0��

3 '	�
���*��#��4�
�!#��	�����2��"#����� ��*��/�0��

+ ���������	56���
�7 �����#��� ��*�8���9��

: !��������"#�����
��;������<��	"# �!�<��


�= 7�������	"#����
�7���<�//�	 ��*��/�0��

�� ��>��!�/���
��������2���� ��*�����$�����

�� 9������2��4����
���/#������	
�"# ����?��	��"#

�� ������2�/���/������
��������;�	��� ��*�����$�����

�% �)��<��$�����
�!#��	�?�
�� �*�!���	����

�, ����������
���
��7�"�
������6 ��*����@��	
����.�����?��4#���

�1 A���������������
�2#���//�8��	�� ��*����������

�1 ���	�2��/��
�7����
����*���	 ��*����@��	
����.��*��+%,��		������

�+ *��������4�
����������� ��*�����4

�: �����������	"#�@	���
�-�����"#������ ��*����@��	
����.��!�� //�����

�= �)��>����	����
�9@��<������
�#� �!�<��


�� �����<�#��
������	�<����� ��*����@��	
����.�����?��4#���

�� 7�������"#�
�����#��	�<��$���� ��*�����4�� 7�������"#�
�����#��	�<��$���� ��*�����4

�� ���������������	�
���
����<����� ��*�����$�����

�% *��B������#�@����
�7���	�<��	"#� �*��+%,��		������

�, !#��	����������	"#���
���������	����	 �*��+%,��		������

�1 !#��	��������4�
���"#�������
��� �!�<��/$��4

�3 -�����A�����
����/#���A�
��"#� ��*����@��	
���

�+ �������<��	���
�7 ���?����� ��*�����4

�: ���$�������0���
����#�	�� ��� �!�<��/$��4

�= �������������
�(��)����"#@��4�� �*��+%,��		������



 19. "ESSLINGER ZWIEBEL" VORRUNDE 1 25.01.2009

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz

1 Simone Briese-Baetke & Fabian Göbel 1 1 V 4 V V V V V 9 V 1 7 2 83 57 26 3

2 Valérie Behrwind & Janes Krusche 2 4 2 1 1 4 V 3 7 8 4 2 1 8 42 89 -47 9

3 Lisa Lang & Hannes Gerold 3 V V 3 V V V V V V V 3 9 0 90 48 42 1

4 Isabel Vorholz & Christian Plechinger 4 4 V 7 4 V V V V V V 4 7 2 81 46 35 2

5 Sandra Huober &  Jacob Bareiß 5 7 V 7 6 5 V V 8 9 5 5 3 6 72 69 3 8

6 Stefanie Meyer & Mathis Römer 6 2 9 4 2 1 6 1 6 7 4 6 0 9 36 90 -54 10

7 Maja Capek & Martin Peter 7 7 V 8 7 4 V 7 V V V 7 5 4 76 53 23 4

8 Viola Hilz & Georg Hage 8 5 V 5 5 V V 2 8 V 1 8 4 5 58 80 -22 6

9 Svenja Losert & Uwe Kreikenbohm 9 V V 4 0 V V 1 9 9 1 9 4 5 55 83 -28 7

10 Lars Paape & Jaakob de Vries 10 8 V 8 5 V V 6 V V 10 10 5 4 77 55 22 5

11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz



 19. "ESSLINGER ZWIEBEL" VORRUNDE 2 25.01.2009

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz

1 Zarife Imeri & Oliver Lechner 1 1 V V V V V V V V V 1 9 0 90 37 53 1

2 Ellen Merseburg & Bastian Lindenmann 2 9 2 V V V V V V V V 2 8 1 89 40 49 2

3 Simone Oster & Ralf Plechinger 3 1 4 3 V V V V 8 V V 3 6 3 73 55 18 3

4 Lara Kuhn & Markus Kugler 4 4 2 3 4 8 V 8 V 6 9 4 2 7 60 78 -18 8

5 Britta Lukaschewski & Dirk Schneider 5 3 3 3 V 5 V 7 V 8 V 5 4 5 64 74 -10 7

6 Christine Butz & Michael Gilbert 6 3 2 1 2 2 6 2 5 5 5 6 0 9 27 90 -63 10

7 Maria Papadopoulou & Frank Münster 7 2 7 6 V V V 7 V V V 7 6 3 75 72 3 4

8 Julia Ruch & Matthias Kaufmann 8 2 5 V 6 7 V 7 8 7 8 8 2 7 62 83 -21 9

9 Ulrike Penzien & Raphael Mosbach 9 8 3 5 V V V 9 V 9 9 9 4 5 74 76 -2 5

10 Eva Kaufmann & Chris Weber 10 5 4 7 V 7 V 9 V V 10 10 4 5 72 81 -9 6

11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz



 19. "ESSLINGER ZWIEBEL" VORRUNDE 3 25.01.2009

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz

1 Christiane Hentschel & Erik Treskatis 1 1 8 3 0 7 2 1 9 3 2 1 0 9 35 90 -55 10

2 Melina Meier & Oliver Schweizer 2 V 2 1 0 7 4 V 4 3 5 2 2 7 44 86 -42 9

3 Jana Marschner & Jan Kappes 3 V V 3 3 V 5 V 6 V V 3 6 3 74 49 25 4

4 Claudia Becker & Dennis Mosbach 4 V V V 4 V V V V V V 4 9 0 90 20 70 1

5 Daria Antel & Stephan Albrecht 5 V V 0 2 5 2 3 2 V 2 5 3 6 41 83 -42 7

6 Birgit Elsäßer & Jörg Sihler 6 V V V 2 V 6 V V V 9 6 7 2 81 45 36 2

7 Lorrraine Fields & Fabian Korell 7 V 8 5 1 V 4 7 8 V 7 7 3 6 63 69 -6 6

8 Adriane Liedtke & Philipp Nurske 8 V V V 3 V 4 V 8 V 9 8 6 3 76 59 17 5

9 Sandra Kieser & Jörg Walter 9 V V 3 0 9 4 5 0 9 0 9 2 7 41 76 -35 8

10 Corinna Schmidt & Rüdiger Kirsch 10 V V 7 9 V V V V V 10 10 7 2 86 54 32 3

11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz
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 19. "ESSLINGER ZWIEBEL" A-FINALE 25.01.2009

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz

1 Claudia Becker & Dennis Mosbach 1 1 9 3 V V V V 5 V V 1 6 3 77 65 12 5

2 Zarife Imeri & Oliver Lechner 2 V 2 6 4 V V V V V 8 2 6 3 78 66 12 4

3 Lisa Lang & Hannes Gerold 3 V V 3 7 V V V V V V 3 8 1 87 56 31 2

4 Ellen Merseburg & Bastian Lindenmann 4 9 V V 4 V V V V V V 4 8 1 89 52 37 1

5 Birgit Elsäßer & Jörg Sihler 5 6 6 8 6 5 6 V 5 V 5 5 2 7 62 76 -14 8

6 Isabel Vorholz & Christian Plechinger 6 5 4 7 7 V 6 V 5 V 6 6 3 6 64 78 -14 7

7 Corinna Schmidt & Rüdiger Kirsch 7 5 5 5 3 4 8 7 8 V V 7 2 7 58 80 -22 9

8 Simone Briese-Baetke & Fabian Göbel 8 V 6 8 8 V V V 8 V V 8 6 3 82 67 15 3

9 Jana Marschner & Jan Kappes 9 1 6 3 4 2 4 2 8 9 6 9 0 9 36 90 -54 10

10 Simone Oster & Ralf Plechinger 10 9 V 6 3 V V 8 6 V 10 10 4 5 72 75 -3 6

11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz



 19. "ESSLINGER ZWIEBEL" B-Finale 25.01.2009

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz

1 Adriane Liedtke & Philipp Nurske 1 1 6 6 V 8 V V V V 4 1 5 4 74 75 -1 6

2 Maria Papadopoulou & Frank Münster 2 V 2 5 V 8 V V 9 V V 2 6 3 82 58 24 3

3 Maja Capek & Martin Peter 3 V V 3 V 4 9 V V V V 3 7 2 83 49 34 1

4 Lars Paape & Jaakob de Vries 4 9 5 3 4 7 V V V V V 4 5 4 74 75 -1 6

5 Ulrike Penzien & Raphael Mosbach 5 V V V V 5 6 V 9 V 9 5 6 3 84 60 24 2

6 Eva Kaufmann & Chris Weber 6 6 6 V 8 V 6 8 V V V 6 5 4 78 67 11 4

7 Britta Lukaschewski & Dirk Schneider 7 5 5 3 8 1 V 7 8 9 5 7 1 8 54 88 -34 9

8 Viola Hilz & Georg Hage 8 8 V 4 7 V 8 V 8 V 9 8 4 5 76 81 -5 8

9 Svenja Losert & Uwe Kreikenbohm 9 7 0 2 3 2 2 V 5 9 5 9 1 8 36 89 -53 10

10 Sandra Huober &  Jacob Bareiß 10 V 6 6 9 V 2 V V V 10 10 5 4 73 72 1 5

11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz



 19. "ESSLINGER ZWIEBEL" C-Finale 25.01.2009

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz

1 Lorrraine Fields & Fabian Korell 1 1 V 8 7 V V V V V 4 1 6 3 79 52 27 3

2 Daria Antel & Stephan Albrecht 2 6 2 1 2 V V 7 V 8 7 2 3 6 61 81 -20 7

3 Lara Kuhn & Markus Kugler 3 V V 3 V V V V V V V 3 9 0 90 26 64 1

4 Julia Ruch & Matthias Kaufmann 4 V V 4 4 V V V V V V 4 8 1 84 44 40 2

5 Sandra Kieser & Jörg Walter 5 4 6 5 4 5 V 6 V 7 8 5 2 7 60 79 -19 8

6 Melina Meier & Oliver Schweizer 6 0 8 1 2 5 6 5 V 5 3 6 1 8 39 88 -49 10

7 Valérie Behrwind & Janes Krusche 7 3 V 1 8 V V 7 9 V V 7 5 4 71 71 0 4

8 Stefanie Meyer & Mathis Römer 8 6 7 0 3 4 8 V 8 7 V 8 2 7 55 87 -32 9

9 Christiane Hentschel & Erik Treskatis 9 3 V 2 4 V V 7 V 9 V 9 5 4 66 71 -5 5

10 Christine Butz & Michael Gilbert 10 V V 4 4 V V 6 8 4 10 10 4 5 66 72 -6 6

11 11 11 11

12 12 12 12

Nr Name Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Nr Sieg Nlg geg. T. erh. T. Index Platz
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